SHMPA Contact information

Many hands make light(er) work! Support our music program!

Get to know other parents and the music staff!

SHMPA is proud to support our award winning music programs by reducing out of pocket expenses associ-
ated with participation in these programs. In order to continue the level of support that we have provided
in the past, we need the help of every parent/guardian.

Please volunteer for as many events as you can, a minimum of 2 events please.

All shifts are 2-3 hours, except Gillette. We need every family to help at ONE Gillette event.

The success of our program depends on you.

Parent/Guardian Name(S):

Student Name(s) :

Home ph. Cell(s)

Email (s)

MusicGroup: _ Band __ Chorus Show Choir/PittBand __ Color Guard
Contact Preference: ~ Email _ CellPhone __ Home Phone

Please check off the events you are interested in volunteering for. Thank you.

More information please

Volunteer
O 0 Gillette— see dates attached
O O Old Home Day, Monday, September 2
O O Homecoming, Saturday, TBD
0 O Band Home Show, Saturday, October 12

0 Festival of Crafts, Saturday, November 23

O O Baskets or concessions for Holiday Spectacular, December 13, 14

O O Central Mass Show Choir Festival, Friday, January 1, 2020

0 Central Mass Show Choir Festival, Saturday, February 1, 2020

0 O Winter Percussion and Color Guard Show, Sunday, March 22, 2020
O O Mattress Fundraiser, date TBD

O [ Scholarship Committee



SHEPHERD HILL

USIC PARENTS

SHMPA Gillette Events for 2019.
Mobile Site bit_ly/SHMPA-Gillette
Desktop Site bitly/SHMPA_Gillette
Date Day Expected Call Time | Expected Start Event
4/13/2015|Saturday 4:30 PM 7-30 PM|Revolution Soccer -COMPLETE
5/11/2019|Saturday 4:30 PM 7-30 PM|Revolution Soccer -COMPLETE
5/25/2019|Saturday 4:30 PM 7-30 PM|Revolution Soccer
6/1/2019|Saturday 10:30 AM 1-:00 PM|international Lacrosse
6/21/2019|Friday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM|Luke Bryan Concert
6/29/2015|Saturday 4:30 PM 7:30 PM|Revolution Soccer
7/7/2019|Sunday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM|Rolling Stones Concert - TENNATIVE
7/27/2019|Saturday 5:00 PM 8-00 PM|Revolution Soccer
8/3/2015|Saturday 4:30 PM 7:30 PM|Revolution Soccer
8/17/2019|Saturday 1-:00 PM 5:00 PM|George Strait & Blake Sheiton
8/31/2019|Saturday 4:30 PM 7-30 PM|Revolution Soccer
9/22/2015|Sunday 8:30 AM 1-:00 PM|Patritots / Jets
9/29/2015|Sunday 2-00 PM 5-:00 PM|Revolution Soccer
10/27/2019|Sunday 1-00 PM 4:25 PM|Patritots / Browns
12/8/2019|Sunday 1:00 PM 4:25 PM|Patritots / Kansas City
12/29/2019|Sunday 8:30 AM 1:00 PM|Patritots / Dolphins




